Luther.

Newsflash | February 2025

Exciting news for global issuers - FastLane listing procedure now available for non-EU regulated markets on the Luxembourg Stock Exchange (LuxSE)



The Luxembourg Stock Exchange (LuxSE) has recently expanded its FastLane listing procedure to include non-EU regulated markets.

As of now, issuers listed on seven major markets outside the EU, including:

- Abu Dhabi Securities Exchange (ADX)
- Brasil Bolsa Balcão (B3)
- Hong Kong Stock Exchange (HKEX)
- Korea Exchange (KRX)
- London Stock Exchange (LSE)
- Nasdaq US Stock Market (NASDAQ)
- New York Stock Exchange (NYSE)

can now benefit from the FastLane process.

In addition to non-European sovereign, sub-sovereign, and agency (SSA) issuers and corporate issuers with shares already listed on the Euro MTF market, this FastLane process is now open to the same non-European issuers if their shares are listed on one of the seven equivalent non-EU markets listed above.

 $The \ Fast Lane \ process \ of fers \ numerous \ advantages, including:$

- Accelerated admission process,
- Exemption from prospectus preparation and approval,
- Streamlined access to the large EU institutional investor base, and
- Access to the Luxembourg Green Exchange.

This development cements LuxSE's position as the world's number one debt listing venue in the EU and demonstrates its commitment to innovation and growth.

For further information or assistance in connection with the above, please contact our Luther Banking, Finance and Capital Markets team.



Your contacts



Bob Scharfe
Managing Partner, Avocat à la Cour
Luxembourg
T +352 27484 667
bob.scharfe@luther-lawfirm.com



Rafaella Gavrielidou
Associate, Avocat
Luxembourg
T +352 27484 1
rafaella.gavrielidou@luther-lawfirm.com



Marion Lanne
Counsel, Avocat à la Cour
Luxembourg
T +352 27484 1
marion.lanne@luther-lawfirm.com



Yassine Bouzetit
Associate, Avocat
Luxembourg
T +352 27484 1
yassine.bouzetit@luther-lawfirm.com



Georgios Patsinaridis
Senior Associate, Avocat
Luxembourg
T +352 27484 1
georgios.patsinaridis@luther-lawfirm.com



